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KELC LANE AVAILABILITY

Monday 06 May- Sunday 12 May 2024

KELC 25m INDOOR (8 lanes)

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

06/05

07/05

08/05

09/05

10/05

11/05

12/05

5:30am

5

8

5

5

8

CLOSED

CLOSED

6:00am

CLOSED

6:30am

CLOSED

7:00am

CLOSED

7:30am

CLOSED

8:00am

8:30am

9:00am

9:30am

10:00am

10:30am

11:00am

11:30am

12:00pm

12:30pm

1:00pm

1:30pm

2:00pm

2:30pm

3:00pm

3:30pm

4:00pm

4:30pm

5:00pm

5:30pm

6:00pm

6:30pm

00|00 |00 (00|00 |0O|00|[00(O|(O|0O|00 (0| (NN ([N(VN (VN [(Y|ow|o

7:00pm

CLOSED

7:30pm

00O [00 (00 [0 |00|00|00|0O|(O(O|O|O|O||(OC|LILIULILIULI|UL[UI[O|0O|00|00|00]| 00

CLOSED

8:00pm

CLOSED

CLOSED

8:30pm

CLOSED

CLOSED

9:00pm

CLOSED

CLOSED

9:30pm

||| W W WIWwW|h(A(D[D|O|J|0|W|(O[O|(O|O|[fULI|ULW|ULI|ULW|O|OO|[CO|[O|UI|UIlWU

|||l |||l |O|(O[(O|(O|ULI|ULI[OO|OO|OO|[O|UT|UI|0O|00|00|00|00

|| O OO W|IW|A (AP |J|W|W|0W[[0 (0 |N|(N[UjUN|W|[0|N|0[|[|ULI|UIlWU

O O IN(N|P| PP (Y|0|0|0|(0(UN| P (Y| |O|O|O| LU |V WU

0| (O[O N NN |DN[(0|0|00|00 (O[O (UN|UT|J|J|00|0C0|00|0CO|0O|[00|00|00|O0

CLOSED

CLOSED

10:00pm

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

Ileilor East

LEISURE CENTRE




I{eilor Cast

LEISURE CENTRE



KELC WARM WATER POOL (2 lanes)
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TIME

MON

KELC LEARN TO SWIM POOL (6 lanes)

TUE

Operational Hours:
Monday - Friday | 9:00am — 8:00pm
Saturday - Sunday| 8:00am —6:00pm
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